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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UNIVERSITY PROGRAMMES FOR 2022-23 
FOR I YEAR P.G. 5 YEAR INTEGRATED PROGRAMMES OF THE UNIVERSITY 

 
CLASSES STARTED FROM 26.10.2022 

 
Semester Descriptions I year P.G. 5 year Integrated 

 
 

ODD 
SEMESTER 
(26.10.2022 

to 
06.03.2023) 

 

Counseling and registration* 26.10.2022 (Wednesday)  & 
27.10.2022  (Thursday) 

Commencement of Regular Classes 26.10.2022 (Wednesday) 
Last date for dropping courses 09.11.2022 (Wednesday) 
Submission of Registration details  to the 
Academic Section 

18.11.2022 (Friday) 

End of Classes 17.02.2023 (Friday) 
Commencement of Semester Examinations 20.02.2023 (Monday) 
Completion of  Semester Examinations 06.03.2023 (Monday) 
Last date for declaration of provisional 
results 

09.03.2023 (Thursday) onwards 

No winter vacation 

 
*For Odd Semester students      **For Even Semester students  

 

Note: Summer Vacation will be intimated separately.  
 

# If not paid by the last date, the readmission fee of 1000/- plus UDF 500/- are to be paid 
along with the fee arrears with fine.  Readmission will require Vice-Chancellor’s approval. 
 

No student who has less than 70% attendance in any course shall be permitted to attend the End 
Semester examination.  He/she shall be asked to repeat that course the next time when it is offered. 
 
 

 
 

EVEN 
SEMESTER 
(10.03.2023 

to 
15.07.2023) 

Counseling and registration** 10.03.2023 (Friday) 
Commencement of Regular Classes 10.03.2023 (Friday) 
Last date for dropping courses 20.03.2023 (Monday) 
Last date for payment of fees# 24.03.2023 (Friday) 
Submission of Registration details  to the 
Academic Section 

24.03.2023 (Friday) 

End of Classes  30.06.2023 (Friday) 
Commencement of  Semester Examinations 03.07.2023 (Monday) 
Completion of  Semester Examinations 15.07.2023 (Saturday) 
Last date for declaration of provisional 
results 

19.07.2023 (Wednesday) 
onwards 


